Filename: Pro5EAB.tmp PMP10852
Variant: None B
Generated: 4/20/2015 1:18:18 PM
PMP10852 REV B Bill of Materials
Item # Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
1 !PCB 1 PMP10852 Any Printed Circuit Board
2 C1, C2, C3, C4,
C5
5 10uF GRM32ER71H106KA12L MuRata CAP, CERM, 10 µF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 1210 1210
3 C6 1 100pF CC0402JRNPO9BN101 Yageo America CAP, CERM, 100 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0402 0402
4 C7, C18 2 0.1uF C1005X7R1H104K050BB TDK CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0402 0402
5 C8 1 0.01uF GRM155R61C103KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.01 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0402 0402
6 C9, C13 2 1000pF GRM155R72A102KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0402 0402
7 C10 1 0.47uF GRM155C80G474KE01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.47 µF, 4 V, +/- 10%, X6S, 0402 0402
8 C11 1 1uF C1005X5R1C105K050BC TDK CAP, CERM, 1 µF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0402 0402
9 C12 1 4.7uF GRM155R61E475ME15 MuRata CAP, CERM, 4.7 µF, 25 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0402 0402
10 C14, C15, C16,
C17
4 47uF C3216X5R1E476M160AC TDK CAP, CERM, 47 µF, 25 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 1206 1206
11 D1, D2 2 40V 1N5819HW-7-F Diodes Inc. Diode, Schottky, 40 V, 1 A, SOD-123 SOD-123
12 J1 1 OSTTC022162 On-Shore Technology Terminal Block, 2-pole, 200mil, TH THD, 2-Leads, Body
10.16x7.6mm, Pitch
5.08mm
13 J2 1 OSTT7022150 On-Shore Technology Terminal Block, 30A, 9.52mm (.375) Pitch, 2-Pos, TH 19.62x21.5x12.5mm
14 L1 1 10uH 74435571100 Wurth Elektronik eiSos Inductor, Shielded Drum Core, Ferrite, 10 µH, 16.5 A, 0.0069 ohm, SMD 18.3x8.9x18.2mm
15 Q1 1 60V CSD18563Q5A Texas Instruments MOSFET, N-CH, 60 V, 15 A, SON 5x6mm SON 5x6mm
16 Q2, Q3 2 60V CSD18532Q5B Texas Instruments MOSFET, N-CH, 60 V, 172 A, SON 5x6mm SON 5x6mm
17 R1 1 100k CRCW0402100KFKED Vishay-Dale RES, 100 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
18 R2 1 9.76k CRCW04029K76FKED Vishay-Dale RES, 9.76 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
19 R4 1 0 CRCW04020000Z0ED Vishay-Dale RES, 0, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
20 R5 1 10.5k CRCW040210K5FKED Vishay-Dale RES, 10.5 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
21 R6 1 3.48k CRCW04023K48FKED Vishay-Dale RES, 3.48 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
22 R7 1 750 CRCW0402750RFKED Vishay-Dale RES, 750, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
23 R8 1 24.9k CRCW040224K9FKED Vishay-Dale RES, 24.9 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
24 R9 1 133k CRCW0402133KFKED Vishay-Dale RES, 133 k, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
25 R10 1 0.005 PMR25HZPFU5L00 Rohm RES, 0.005, 1%, 1 W, 1210 1210
26 R11 1 49.9 CRCW040249R9FKED Vishay-Dale RES, 49.9, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
27 R12, R13 2 100 CRCW0402100RFKED Vishay-Dale RES, 100, 1%, 0.063 W, 0402 0402
28 TP1, TP2, TP3,
TP6, TP7, TP8
6 Red 5000 Keystone Test Point, Miniature, Red, TH Red Miniature
Testpoint